Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)
60. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 81 (Added Money: $40000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhiblitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$19739.78 1 465 Cs Especially Moody Duane Latimer 22550 XCS Ranch LLC
$10513.58 2T 424 Trashinyurdreams Jordan McBurney 22350 Rhodes River Ranch
$10513.58 2T 506 Magnums Custom Dream Casey Hinton 223.50 Casey & Kathy A Hinton

$6436.80 4T 447 Xtra Wimp It Good Fernando Salgado 222.50 Fernando Salgado

$6436.89 4T 617 Alpha Jac Sparrow Shawn Flarida 222.50 Fritz Leeman

$643689 4T 279 Setting Off To Town Craig C Schmersal 222.50 Taylor Sheridan

$6436.89 4T 727 Spooks Gotta Tinsel Francesco Martinotti 222.50 Enjoy LLC
$3325.72 8T 316 Gunnadreamya Brian Bell 222.00 Karin Machalek
$3325.72 8T 361 MrAbracadabra Luca Fappani 222.00 Justine Leedom
$3325.72 8T 280 Slide Me A Lil Cash Craig C Schmersal 222.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$3326.72 8T 241 007 Gabriel Borges 222.00 Sandy Vargo
$214563 12 364 High And Mightey Nicole Renick 221.50 Kydak Horses LLC

$965.53 13T 537 LettimRip Wade McDonald 220,50 Lauren Makin

$965.53 13T 210 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 220.50 Morris H Kulmer

$965.53 13T 523 Savage Love Marco Ricotta 220.50 Jenny Ricotta

$965.53 13T 684 Andiamoe Shawn Flarida 220.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA

17T 438 Post Palone Tom McCutcheon 220.00 Jacobs McCutcheon
17T 248 Dreamin Of Agoodtime Tanner Boyes 220.00 ° White River Ag Products
17T 722 Rock It Whiz Gabriel Diano 220.00 Alpha Quarter Horses
17T 386 Live N On A Prayer Cira Baeck 220.00 Neiberger Performance
21T 341 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 219.50 David Stroud

21T 283 Shineoncrazydiamond Fernando Salgado 219.50 Kristen Cantacuzene
21T 485 AllBetsIn Luca Fappani 219.50 Stuart Russell

21T 363 Trashy Dreams Luca Fappani 21950 Neiberger Performance
25T 443 MMB Cee A Wimpy Mandy McCutcheon 219.00 Casper & Company

25T 710 OT Taris Yankee Gennaro Lendi 219.00 Cornelia Valentin

25T 781 Good Time To Trashya Martin Muehlstaetter 219.00 Jamie Walters

25T 444 Warlocks Last Step Mandy McCutcheon 219.00 Bosque Ranch Performance
29T 765 AliIn On Black Austin Lee Roush 218.50 William W Jackson ||
20T 692 Doctor Voodoo Nathan Piper 218.50 Mike Mcfarlin

29T 323 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 218.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
20T 390 IceFace Kole Price 218.50 Haras Bellini Inc

29T 728 Shiny Silver Chex Arno Honstetter 218.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
34T 236 Thee Electrician Adam C Hendrickson 218.00 Leslie Weibel

34T 602 Hot Guns N Candy Yonathan Baruch 218.00 Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
34T 322 Marvelous Sixtysix Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 218.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
34T 544 Spooks Ghost Ryder Martin Muehlstaetter 218.00 Madalyn Roberts

34T 686 Ps Whiz On Ice Samuel W Flarida 218.00 Shawn Flarida

39T 454 Gottablessthismess Cira Baeck 217.50 Sabine Schmid

39T 462 Gunin Addy Tude Gina Maria Schumacher 217.50 XCS Ranch LLC

39T 225 Vintage Couture Brian Bell 217.50 George R & Carol Bell
39T 464 Pale Whizkey Duane Latimer 217.50 Duane Latimer

39T 612 Out Of The Furnace Yonathan Baruch 217.50 Julie Boer

44T 360 Trash Man Jac Beckett, Ben 217.00 Patrick K Knepley
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61. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go:
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Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

TR Designer Genes
Berry Uniquely Dunn
Gunna Bea Goodtime
Blonde Addy Tude
Chicster

Magnum With Addytude
Miss Modern Vintage
Xtra Whiz On Ice
Rollout The Red Carp
Mr Farenheit

Gee Whiz What A Blue
RD Shez Iin Town
Babys Night Light

CD Gunnas Chex Olena
Master Spooks

Stepin Out Gunnin
Red In Valentine

Shes Got Magnitude
Vintage Wimpy
XOChic

Trendsettter

Redhot Vintage
Designed By Ice
Zepar

Remember This Face
Chillinlikeavillain
Spooks Betty Boop

Up To Code

Gunner Diamond Again
Xtra Vintagemahogany
Inferno Whiz

Walla Be A Bigstar
Xtra Voodoo Me
Spooks Smoking Whiz
Stopping In Jersey
Xtra Voodoo Dr

Gabe Hutchins
Austin Lee Roush
Wade McDonald
Beckett, Ben
Erik Caddeo
Josh Tishman
Tracer S Gilson
Crystal T McNutt
Pierluigi Chioldo
Ruben Vandorp
Gennaro Lendi
Brent Naylor
Cira Baeck
Jared T LeClair
Mirko Midili
Gennaro Lendi
Mirko Midili
Nathan Piper
Erk Caddeo
Jonath Robles
Josh Tishman
Gabriel Borges
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Erik Caddeo
Adam C Hendrickson
Bud Lyon

Brent Naylor
Tracer S Gilson
Andrea Fappani
Bub Poplin
Beckett, Ben
Matt Mills

Josh Tishman
James Greendyk
Matt Mills

Matt McDowell
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215.00
215.00
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Tamarack Ranch LLC
Robert Sutherland

Peggy L Fletcher

Liberty Ranch

Janet Peterson

High Meadow Ranch LLC
Loren Booth

Grace Katherine Raleigh
Sarah Nimigan

Morin And Vandorp
Thorsport Inc

EDC, LLC

Heather Ruthven

JCR Performance Horses
Thiago Boechat

Par Rock

Luga QH & GD QH

Lisa Klaus

Pat K Kafetzopoulos
Clover Oak Ranch
Trendsetter LLC

Sandy Vargo

This Runs For The Girls LLC
Kim Ruiz

Leslie Weibel

Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon
Robin M Filbry

Loren Booth

Tripol Ranch LLC
Splitwater Ranch

Liberty Ranch

Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
KY Lake Trailer Sales
2Star Investments LLC
Bosque Ranch Performance

Mona Bodaness

1 - Shown: 81 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$9830.23 1 465 Cs Especially Moody Duane Latimer 225.50 XCS Ranch LLC
$5235.67 2T 424 Trashinyurdreams Jordan McBurney 223.50 Rhodes River Ranch
$5235.67 2T 506 Magnums Custom Dream Casey Hinton 223.50 Casey & Kathy A Hinton
$3846.61 4 364 High And Mightey Nicole Renick 221.50 Kydak Horses LLC
$320551 5T 537 Lettim Rip Wade McDonald 22050 Lauren Makin

$3205.51 5T 210 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 220.50 Morris H Kulmer
$2137.01 7T 438 PostPalone Tom McCutcheon 220.00 Jacobs McCutcheon
$2137.01 7T 248 Dreamin Of Agoodtime Tanner Boyes 220.00 White River Ag Products
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Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Live N On A Prayer
Addys Lil Dream
Silver Whizkey Shot
All In On Black
Golden Stitch

Shiny Silver Chex
Thee Electrician

Hot Guns N Candy
Marvelous Sixtysix

Ps Whiz On Ice
Gottablessthismess
Csboomboomwalla
Cs Sailing Gun
Gunna Chic Dream
Starlight Flinn

Pale Whizkey

Out Of The Furnace
Trash Man Jac
Magnums Little Dream
TR Designer Genes
Sparkya Love Crome
Berry Uniquely Dunn
Gunna Bea Goodtime
Dollys Inferno

TR Call The Dr
Blonde Addy Tude
Starjac Enterprise

Hf Major Mobster
Miss Modern Vintage
Xtra Whiz On Ice
Rollout The Red Carp
Mr Farenheit

Blue Inferno

RD Shez In Town
Babys Night Light
Wwwdotmagnumdotwhoa
The Rapper

Lil Western Woman
CD Gunnas Chex Olena
Custom Jeweler

Hit The Walla

Walla Gunna Getcha
Spark Made Whiz
XOChic

Ima Pale Face Legend

Wherefunmeetsflavor

Cira Baeck

Sean McBurney
Glen Arthur Estival
Auslin Lee Roush
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Arno Honstetler
Adam C Hendrickson
Yonathan Baruch
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Samuel W Flarida
Cira Baeck
Michael Boyle
Nicole Renick
Fabio Russo

Dan L Huss
Duane Latimer
Yonathan Baruch
Beckett, Ben
Preston J Kent
Gabe Hutchins
Adam Johnson
Austin Lee Roush
Wade McDonald
Linde Von Koeding
Travis J Wigen
Beckett, Ben
Crystal T McNutt
Pierluigi Chioldo
Tracer S Gilson
Crystal T McNutt
Pierluigi Chioldo
Ruben Vandorp
Flavio Tarquini
Brent Naylor

Cira Baeck
Sharee R

Jason Franks
Daniel Schloemer
Jared T LeClair
Martin Padilla
Martin Padilla
Tom Foran
Pierluigi Chioldo
Jonath Robles
Ryan J Anderson

Daphne Foran
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215.00
215.00
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Neiberger Performance
David Stroud
Knightwerx Quarter Horses
William W Jackson ||
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Story Book Stables, Inc
Leslie Weibel

Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Shawn Flarida

Sabine Schmid
Mackenzie McDowell
Vicki Sandvig

Diane Yoder

Bob Shearer

Duane Latimer

Julie Boer

Patrick K Knepley

Silver Summit Horses
Tamarack Ranch LLC
David Stroud

Robert Sutherland
Peggy L Fletcher
Patricia Ruemmler

Lisa Mathis

Liberty Ranch

Crystal T McNutt

Jamie Walters

Loren Booth

Grace Katherine Raleigh
Sarah Nimigan

Morin And Vandorp
Shelley Rosenberger
EDC, LLC

Heather Ruthven

Susan R Geiger

Jamie Walters

Marla Leavitt

JCR Performance Horses
Paula Daniela Martinez
Cathy Lee

Bosque Ranch Performance
Rancho Oso Rio, LLC
Clover Oak Ranch
Douglas G Robinson
Gail A Hutcherson



Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

55T 306 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 211.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC
55T 159 Hellofagoodtime Kari Klingenberg 211 .50 Foothills Farm
57 549 Flinn Gunna Mark Ya Jack Berggren 211.00 Justice Performance Horses
58 720 Remember This Face Adam C Hendrickson 210.50 Leslie Weibel
59T 406 Hesa Rockstar Whiz Lucio Casalecchi 210.00 Rick Scheen
59T 801 Bazooka Jojo Patrick R Flaherty 210.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
59T 645 Chillinlikeavillain Bud Lyon 210.00 Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon
62T 790 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 209.50 Jackie Schillinger
62T 635 Spooks Betty Boop Brent Naylor 209.50 Robin M Filbry
62T 365 Dunits Nite Ranger Garrett A Thurner 209.50 Cynthia A Phillips
65T 249 Circle Ation Tanner Boyes 209.00 White River Ag Products
65T 696 Xtra Voodoos All In Shane Brown 209.00 Ellen Hinkle
65T 202 Up To Code Tracer S Gilson 209.00 Loren Booth
65T 829 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 209.00 Staghead Ranch
69 450 Xtra Vintagemahogany Bub Poplin 208.50 Splitwater Ranch
70T 409 TR Pride N Joy Lucio Casalecchi 208.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC
70T 496 Inferno Whiz Beckett, Ben 208.00 Liberty Ranch
72 656 TR Send Rip Erin Garlock 206.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
73T 698 Shez Pretty Trashy Shane Brown 206.00 Linda L Palmer
73T 158 The Long Nite Kari Klingenberg 206.00 Connie Perlot
75 467 Exxes And Ohhs Adam Johnson 204.50 Terri Conover-Stroud
76 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz James Greendyk 196.50 2Star Investments LLC
77 318 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matt McDowell 179.00 Mona Bodaness
78T 597 GT Cinnamon Glen Arthur Estival 0.00 Erinn Valencich
78T 769 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 0.00 Morgan Stables LLC
78T 631 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry
62. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 93 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$5301.53 1 364 High And Mightey Nicole Renick 221.50 Kydak Horses LLC
$2823.64 2T 537 LettimRip Wade McDonald 220.50 Lauren Makin
$2823.64 2T 210 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 220.50 Morris H Kulmer
$2074.51 4 386 Live N On A Prayer Cira Baeck 220.00 Neiberger Performance
$1728.76 5T 598 Silver Whizkey Shot Glen Arthur Estival 218.50 Knightwerx Quarter Horses
$1728.76 5T 323 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 218.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$1267.76 7T 602 Hot Guns N Candy Yonathan Baruch 218.00 Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
$1267.76 7T 322 Marvelous Sixtysix Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 218.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$576.25 9T 454 Gottablessthismess Cira Baeck 217.50 Sabine Schmid
$57625 9T 403 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 217.50 Mackenzie McDowell
$6576.25 9T 367 Cs Sailing Gun Nicole Renick 217.50 Vicki Sandvig
$576.25 9T 176 Gunna Chic Dream Fabio Russo 217.50 Diane Yoder
$576.25 9T 741 Starlight Flinn Dan L Huss 217.50 Bob Shearer
$576.26 9T 382 Donttinkerwithdreams Hava Vital 217.50 Kathleen Roach
$576.25 9T 612 Out Of The Furnace Yonathan Baruch 217.50 Julie Boer
16T 360 Trash Man Jac Beckett, Ben 217.00 Patrick K Knepley
16T 828 Magnums Little Dream Preston J Kent 217.00 Silver Summit Horses
16T 793 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 217.00 Laurie M Aitken



19T
19T
19T
197
23
24T
247
24T
24T
24T
24T
30T
30T
30T
33T
33T
35T
35T
35T
35T
39T
39T
41T
4T
41T
4T
45T
asT
45T
45T
49T
49T
51
52T
52T
52T
52T
56T
56T
56T
56T
60T
60T
60T
60T
64T

474
635
312
304
498
500
713
118
639
810
633
461
255
534
155
110
303
350
589
492
105
186
706
413
352
189
507
306
652
159
533
549
374
406
801
645
590
790
254
635
365
696
610
829
510
450

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Sparkya Love Crome
Gunna Bea Goodtime
Dollys Inferno

TR Call The Dr
Blonde Addy Tude
Shes So Vintage
Trashya N Hollywood
Blue Inferno

RD Shez In Town
Gonna Outbid U
Babys Night Light
Epic Little Colonel

Wwwdotmagnumdotwhoa

The Rapper

Lil Western Woman
Spooks Pretty Woman
A Cool Back Story
Must Be A Magnum
CC Ricky Baby
Custom Jeweler

Hit The Walla

Walla Gunna Getcha
Twistin On Line
XOChic

Ima Pale Face Legend
Wherefunmeetsflavor
Millionaire

Designed By Ice

TR Ice Ice Baby
Hellofagoodtime
Vincent Van Whoa
Flinn Gunna Mark Ya
Flinns Northern Rose
Hesa Rockstar Whiz
Bazooka Jojo
Chillinlikeavillain
Steady Dreamn
Shiner Voodoo Time
Snow Surprise
Spooks Betty Boop
Dunits Nite Ranger
Xtra Voodoos All In
Hypnotic Whiz
Einsteins Whiz Kidd
Mistress For Cash
Xtra Vintagemahogany

Adam Johnson
Wade McDonald
Linde Von Koeding
Travis J Wigen
Beckett, Ben
Garrett A Thurner
Gabriele Landi
Flavio Tarquini
Brent Naylor
Haley Franc

Cira Baeck

Garrett A Thurner
Sharee R

Jason Franks
Daniel Schioemer
Gabe A Davide
Nimroid Vannietvelt
Nathan Kent
Dallas Wedel
Martin Padilla
Martin Padilla
Tom Foran
Alexandra Stephens
Jonath Robles
Ryan J Anderson
Daphne Foran
Eric Laporte
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Erin Garlock

Kari Klingenberg
Jason Franks
Jack Berggren
Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Lucio Casalecchi
Patrick R Flaherty
Bud Lyon

Dallas Wedel
Preston J Kent
Shevin Haverty
Brent Naylor
Garrett A Thurner
Shane Brown
Nathan lvie
Preston J Kent
Jonath Robles
Bub Poplin
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David Stroud

Pegyy L Fletcher
Patricia Ruemmler
Lisa Mathis

Liberty Ranch

Lesli Gilbert

Marc & Kathy Gordon
Shelley Rosenberger
EDC, LLC

Story Book Stables, Inc
Heather Ruthven
Kenneth J Turner
Susan R Geiger
Jamie Walters

Marla Leavitt

Eileen Maxinoski
Jennifer Kasper
Diane Stuart

Tracy L Cole

Paula Daniela Martinez
Cathy Lee

Bosque Ranch Performance

Willow Rebel Ranch
Clover Oak Ranch
Douglas G Robinson
Gail A Hutcherson

Olson Catherine

This Runs For The Girls LLC

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Foothills Farm

Jamie Walters

Justice Performance Horses

Rachel Eady

Rick Scheen

Story Book Stables, Inc
Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon
Tracy L Cole

Jackie Schillinger
Steve & Dori

Robin M Filbry

Cynthia A Phillips

Ellen Hinkle

Ric Keele

Staghead Ranch

Dana Alexi Pokel
Splitwater Ranch
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77T 663
77T 782
79 467
80T 473
80T 586
80T 824
83T 196
83T 587
85 291
86T 295
86T 217
88 517
89T 121
89T 597
89T 769
89T 631

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Light Up Your Six
Midland Mafia

Outlaw Blondie

Some Stars Are Pale
TR Pride N Joy
Electric Design

Inferno Whiz

TR Send Rip

Shez Pretty Trashy
Xtra Shorty Shiner
The Long Nite
Wimpys Goodtime Whiz
Imcominginhott

Late Night Pepto
Exxes And Ohhs
Guns And Tinsel
Voodoo Rocks

J Jameson

Xtra Step Doctor
Gunna Flash My Guns
PL Trashyasparkler
SB Hustlin Chics
Spooks Smoking Whiz
Mob Shine

Late Night Starbuck
GT Cinnamon
Infernos Gotta Gun

Cold Brew

Gary L Roberts
Fabricio Suris Da Silveira
Yvelle Van Huizen
Steve Ouellet
Lucio Casalecchi
Luis Torres
Beckett, Ben

Erin Garlock

Shane Brown
Shevin Haverty
Kari Klingenberg
Amanda Self
Amanda Self
Nimroid Vannietvelt
Adam Johnson
Hunter Mericantante
Yannay Moshe
Haley Franc

Tracy Brumley
Dallas Wedel
Mandy Faust
Flavio Tarquini
James Greendyk
Talmage Smedley
Michael Bernert
Glen Arthur Estival
Aires C De Mello
Brent Naylor

208.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
206.50
206.00
206.00
206.00
205.50
205.00
205.00
204.50
204.00
204.00
204.00
202.50
202.50
197.50
196.50
196.50
194.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Anne Brumleu

DKR Equine LLC

Frederick R Christen
Schmersal/Flintwoode Farms
Tamarack Ranch LLC
Russell L Peralta

Liberty Ranch

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Linda L Palmer

GBP Ranch Enterprises LLC
Connie Perlot

Amanda Self

Olivia Tremblay

Marc & Kathy Gordon

Terri Conover-Stroud
Deborah Renee Papaioanu
Karen De Atley

Arno Honstetter

Amanda Brumley

Tracy L Cole

Wendy Elkins

Jill Fox Trimble

2Star Investments LLC

& Wasatch Peak
Vanessa Wilkins

Erinn Valencich

Morgan Stables LLC

Robin M Filbry

63. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 55 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$3315.23 1T 598 Silver Whizkey Shot Glen Arthur Estival 218.50 Knightwerx Quarter Horses
$3315.23 1T 323 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 218.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$1881.62 3 322 Marvelous Sixtysix Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 218.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
$1523.21 4T 176 Gunna Chic Dream Fabio Russo 217.50 Diane Yoder
$152321 4T 382 Donttinkerwithdreams Hava Vital 217.50 Kathleen Roach
$1254.41 6 793 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 217.00 Laurie M Aitken
$896.01 7T 713 Trashya N Hollywood Gabriele Landi 215.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon
$896.01 7T 118 Blue Inferno Flavio Tarquini 215.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$896.01 7T 810 Gonna Qutbid U Haley Franc 215.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
$627.21 10 534 The Rapper Jason Franks 214.50 Jamie Walters
$53760 11 110 Spooks Pretty Woman Gabe A Davide 214.00 Eileen Maxinoski
$358.40 12T 303 A Cool Back Story Nimroid Vannietvelt 213.50 Jennifer Kasper
$358.40 12T 350 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 213.50 Diane Stuart
$358.40 12T 589 CC Ricky Baby Dallas Wedel 213.50 Tracy L Cole
$44.80 15T 706 Twistin On Line Alexandra Stephens 212,00 Willow Rebel Ranch
$44.80 15T 413 XOChic Jonath Robles 212.00 Clover Oak Ranch
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Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Ima Pale Face Legend
Imahollywoodhustler
Millionaire

Designed By Ice

TR Ice Ice Baby
Vincent Van Whoa
Flinn Gunna Mark Ya
Flinns Northern Rose
Hesa Rockstar Whiz
Steady Dreamn

Snow Surprise
Hypnotic Whiz
Mistress For Cash
Light Up Your Six
Midland Mafia

Outlaw Blondie

Some Stars Are Pale
TR Pride N Joy
Electric Design

TR Send Rip

Sonic Voodoo

Xtra Shorty Shiner
Wimpys Goodtime Whiz
Imcominginhott

Late Night Pepto
Guns And Tinsel
Voodoo Rocks

J Jameson

Xtra Step Doctor
Gunna Flash My Guns
PL Trashyasparkler
SB Hustlin Chics
Spooks Smoking Whiz
Mob Shine

Alpha Cosa Nostra
Late Night Starbuck
GT Cinnamon

Ryan J Anderson
Fabricio Surls Da Silveira
Eric Laporte

Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Erin Garlock

Jason Franks

Jack Berggren
Josiah D (Si) Haaby
Lucio Casalecchi
Dallas Wedel
Shevin Haverty
Nathan Ivie

Jonath Robles

Gary L Roberts
Fabricio Suris Da Silveira
Yvette Van Huizen
Steve Ouellet

Lucio Casalecchi
Luis Torres

Erin Garlock

Nathan lvie

Shevin Haverty
Amanda Self
Amanda Self
Nimroid Vannietvelt
Hunter Mericantante
Yannay Moshe
Haley Franc

Tracy Brumley
Dallas Wedel
Mandy Faust

Flavio Tarquini
James Greendyk
Talmage Smedley
Alissa Jensen
Michael Bernert
Glen Arthur Estival

212.00
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
208.00
206.50
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.00
205.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
202.50
202.50
197.50
196 50
196.50
194.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Douglas G Robinson
Candace Edwards

Olson Catherine

This Runs For The Girls LLC
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Jamie Walters

Justice Performance Horses
Rachel Eady

Rick Scheen

Tracy L Cole

Steve & Dori

Ric Keele

Dana Alexi Pokel

Anne Brumleu

DKR Equine LLC

Frederick R Christen
Schmersal/Flintwoode Farms
Tamarack Ranch LLC
Russell L Peralta

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Sarai Laney Williamson
GBP Ranch Enterprises LLC
Amanda Self

Olivia Tremblay

Marc & Kathy Gordon
Deborah Renee Papaicanu
Karen De Atley

Arno Honstetter

Amanda Brumley

Tracy L Cole

Wendy Elkins

Jill Fox Trimble

2Star Investments LLC

& Wasatch Peak

Megan Berry

Vanessa Wilkins

Erinn Valencich

64. NRHA 2100S: Lvl 4 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$3140.19 1 316 Gunnadreamya Brian Bell 222.00 Karin Machalek
$2657.08 2 523 Savage Love Marco Ricotta 220.50 Jenny Ricotta
$1690.87 3 485 AllBetsin Luca Fappani 219.50 Stuart Russell
$1147.38 4T 692 Doctor Voodoo Nathan Piper 218.50 Mike Mcfarlin
$1147.38 4T 566 Ebony Spark Marco Ricotta 218.50 Timothy J Anderson
$966.21 6 382 Donttinkerwithdreams Hava Vital 217.50 Kathleen Roach
$724.66 7 697 Berry Uniquely Dunn Austin Lee Roush 216.50 Robert Sutherland



Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

$603.88 8 532 HfMajor Mobster Pierluigi Chioldo 215.50 Jamie Walters
9 414 TR Close To Perfect Jonath Robles 213.50 Clover Oak Ranch
10T 701 Red In Valentine Mirko Midili 212.50 Luga QH & GD QH
10T 712 Smoken Barbie Gennaro Lendi 212.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon
10T 186 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 212 50 Bosque Ranch Performance
13 385 MrJo Cira Baeck 210.50 Kim Windey/David Perneel
14 711 Shiners Easy Money Gennaro Lendi 209.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon
15 249 Circle Ation Tanner Boyes 20900 White River Ag Products
16 815 Wallas First Vintage Matt Mills 200.50 Karen A. Mills
17 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz James Greendyk 196.50 2Star Investments LLC
65. NRHA 2200S: Lvl 3 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$326204 1 382 Donttinkerwithdreams Hava Vital 217.50 Kathleen Roach
$2563.03 2 697 Berry Uniquely Dunn Austin Lee Roush 216.50 Robert Sutherland
$1980.53 3 532 Hf Major Mobster Pierluigi Chioldo 21550 Jamie Walters
$1165.02 4 414 TRClose To Perfect Jonath Robles 213.50 Clover Oak Ranch
$990.26 5T 150 Popppa Dont Preach Kari Klingenberg 212.50 Julia Neufeld
$990.26 5T 186 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 212.50 Bosque Ranch Performance
$699.01 7 385 MrJo Cira Baeck 210.50 Kim Windey/David Perneel
8T 249 Circle Ation Tanner Boyes 209.00 White River Ag Products
8T 383 Genetically Gifted Cira Baeck 209.00 Green Valley Ranch
10 494 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 205.50 Isabelle Ord
11 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz James Greendyk 196.50 2Star Investments LLC
12 142 Ima Paleface Crystal T McNutt 192.50 Jennifer Hardy
13T 769 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 0.00 Morgan Stables LLC
13T 631 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry
66. NRHA 2300S: Lvl 2 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$3140.19 1 382 Donttinkerwithdreams Hava Vital 217.50 Kathleen Roach
$2657.08 2 500 Shes So Vintage Garrett A Thurner 215.00 Lesli Gilbert
$1690.87 3 461 Epic Little Colonel Garrett A Thurner 214.50 Kenneth J Turner
$1207.77 4 414 TR Close To Perfect Jonath Robles 213.50 Clover Oak Ranch
$102660 5T 150 Popppa Dont Preach Kari Klingenberg 212.50 Julia Neufeld
$1026.60 5T 186 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 212.50 Bosque Ranch Performance
$724.66 7 385 MrJo Cira Baeck 210.50 Kim Windey/David Perneel
$603.88 383 Genetically Gifted Cira Baeck 209.00 Green Valley Ranch
9 269 Midiand Mafia Fabricio Suris Da Silveira 208.50 DKR Equine LLC
10 540 Sonic Voodoo Nathan Ivie 206.50 Sarai Laney Williamson
11T 494 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 205.50 Isabelle Ord
11T 567 Gunna Get Personal Dakota Hudgens 205.50 Jenny Ricotta
13 587 Gunna Flash My Guns Dallas Wedel 202.50 Tracy L Cole
14 217 Spooks Smoking Whiz James Greendyk 196.50 2Star Investments LLC
15T 769 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 0.00 Morgan Stables LLC
15T 631 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry
67. NRHA 23258: Lvl 1 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $10000.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name




$3636 .85 1 382
$250033 2 414
$21569.38 3 805
$113652 4 269
$102286 5 540
$909.21 6 567
7 587

8 217

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Donttinkerwithdreams
TR Close To Perfect
Imahollywoodhustler
Midland Mafia

Sonic Voodoo

Gunna Get Personal
Gunna Flash My Guns
Spooks Smoking Whiz

Hava Vital

Jonath Robles

Fabricio Suris Da Silveira
Fabricio Suris Da Silveira
Nathan Ivie

Dakota Hudgens

Dallas Wedel

James Greendyk

217.50
213.50
21200
208.50
206.50
20550
202.50
196 50

Kathleen Roach

Clover Oak Ranch
Candace Edwards
DKR Equine LLC

Sarai Laney Williamson
Jenny Ricotta

Tracy L Cole

2Star Investments LLC

68. NRHA 1100: Open Go: 1 - Shown: 90 {Added Money: $10000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$1239415 1 465 Cs Especially Moody Duane Latimer @ 22550 XCS Ranch LLC
$6601.23 2T 424 Trashinyurdreams Jordan McBurney 223.50 Rhodes River Ranch
$6601.23 2T 506 Magnums Custom Dream Casey Hinton 22350 Casey & Kathy A Hinton
$404157 4T 447 Xtra Wimp It Good Femando Salgado 22250 Fernando Salgado
$404157 4T 617 Alpha Jac Sparrow Shawn Flarida Q 222 50 Fritz Leeman
$404157 4T 279 Setting Off To Town Craig C Schmersal Q 222 50 Taylor Sheridan
$4041.57 4T 727 Spooks Gotta Tinsel Francesco Martinotti q) 222 50 Enjoy LLC
$193995 8T 316 Gunnadreamya Brian Bell 222.00 Karin Machalek
$193995 8T 361 MrAbracadabra Luca Fappani Q 222 00 Justine Leedom
$193995 8T 280 Slide Me A Lil Cash Craig C Schmersal 222 00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$193995 8T 241 0OO7 Gabriel Borges @ 22200 Sandy Vargo
$193995 8T 441 Makendiamonds Jared T LeClair Q 22200 Dorothy W Queen
$1077.75 13 364 High And Mightey Nicole Renick 22150 Kydak Horses LLC
$808 31 14 630 Spat Toy Boy Gun Trevor Elliott Dare 22100 Dana Wetherell
$17963 15T 537 LettimRip Wade McDonald 220.50 Lauren Makin
$17963 15T 210 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 220.50 Morris H Kulmer
$17963 15T 684 Andiamoe Shawn Flanda 22050 Arcese Quarter Horses USA
18T 438 Post Palone Tom McCutcheon 22000 Jacobs McCutcheon
18T 248 Dreamin Of Agoodtime Tanner Boyes 22000 White River Ag Products
18T 722 Rock It Whiz Gabriel Diano 22000 Alpha Quarter Horses
18T 386 Live N On A Prayer Cira Baeck 22000 Neiberger Performance
22T 341 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 21950 David Stroud
22T 283 Shineoncrazydiamond Fernando Salgado 21950 Kristen Cantacuzene
22T 485 AllBetsIn Luca Fappani 21950 Stuart Russell
22T 363 Trashy Dreams Luca Fappani 219 50 Neiberger Performance
26T 346 This Gunners Dreamin Billy G Williams 219.00 Emily Lloyd
26T 443 MMB Cee A Wimpy Mandy McCutcheon 21900 Casper & Company
26T 781 Good Time To Trashya Martin Muehlistaetter 21900 Jamie Walters
26T 552 Guns And Dynamite Matt Mills 219.00 MaryBeth & Tim Ruckman
26T 440 Super Marioo Tom McCutcheon 21800 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon
26T 444 Warlocks Last Step Mandy McCutchecn 21900 Bosque Ranch Performance
32T 765 AllIn On Black Austin Lee Roush 21850 William W Jackson ||
32T 721 Wimpy Little Tejano Francesco Martinotti 218 50 Smart Like Juice Inc
32T 399 Maytheforcebewhizyou Mirko Midil 218 50 Janice Laney
32T 323 Golden Stitch Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 21850 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
32T 390 Ice Face Kole Price 218,50 Haras Bellini Inc
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402
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413
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306
628
690
720
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Gunna Cash Ya
Shiny Silver Chex
Thee Electrician

Hot Guns N Candy
Marvelous Sixtysix
Spooks Ghost Ryder
Ps Whiz On Ice
Gottablessthismess
Wimpys Smokin Girl
Gunin Addy Tude
Vintage Couture

Pale Whizkey

Out Of The Furnace
Trash Man Jac

TR Designer Genes

Il Capo

Berry Uniquely Dunn
Gunna Bea Goodtime
FM Shine N Tag Chex
North Sail Solitaire
Blonde Addy Tude
Magnum With Addytude
Miss Modern Vintage
Xtra Whiz On Ice

Mr Farenheit

Gee Whiz What A Blue
Smoking Trash
Americasnextdiamond
Chicks Digg It

Sassy Son Ofa Gun
Magic Mann

Master Spooks
Stepin Out Gunnin
Red In Valentine
Shes Got Magnitude
Spooks Gotta Outfire
Gotta Shiney Peso
XOChic

Magnum Del Cielo
Trendsettter

Redhot Vintage
Designed By Ice
Zepar

Patriot

Remember This Face

Copyride

Arno Honstetter
Arno Honstetter
Adam C Hendrickson
Yonathan Baruch
Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Martin Muehlstaetter
Samuel W Flarida
Cira Baeck

Gennaro Lendi

Gina Mana Schumacher
Bnan Bell

Duane Latimer
Yonathan Baruch
Beckett, Ben

Gabe Hutchins
Ruben Vandorp
Austin Lee Roush
Wade McDonald
Gabe Hutchins
Austin Seelhof
Beckett, Ben

Josh Tishman
Tracer S Gilson
Crystal T McNutt
Ruben Vandorp
Gennaro Lendi
Francesco Martinoth
Sean McBurney
Crystal T McNutt
Martin Muehistaetter
Samuel W Flanda
Mirko Midili
Gennaro Lendi
Mirko Midili

Nathan Piper

Clemerson Gomes Barbalho

Austin Seelhof

Jonath Robles

Austin Lee Roush

Josh Tishman

Gabriel Borges

Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg
Erik Caddeo

Nathan Piper

Adam C Hendrickson

Daphne Foran

218.50
218.50
218.00
218.00
218.00
218.00
218.00
217.50
217.50
217.50
217 50
217.50
217.50
217.00
217.00
217.00
216.50
216.50
216.00
216.00
216.00
216.00
21550
215.50
215.00
215.00
215.00
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213 50
212.50
212.50
212.50
212.50
212.00
212.00
21200
212.00
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.00
210.50
210.50

Story Book Stables, Inc
Story Book Stables, Inc
Leslie Weibel

Antler Ridge Ranch, LLC
Andrea Stewart-Pritchett
Madalyn Roberts

Shawn Flarida

Sabine Schmid

Marc And Kathy Gordon
XCS Ranch LLC
George R & Carol Bell
Duane Latimer
Julie Boer

Patrick K Knepley
Tamarack Ranch LLC
Ann K Admonius

Raobert Sutherland
Peggy L Fletcher
Tamarack Ranch LLC
Marie Whitmarsh

Liberty Ranch

High Meadow Ranch LLC
Loren Booth

Grace Katherine Raleigh
Morin And Vandorp
Thersport Inc

Enjoy LLC

Rhodes River Ranch
Joe Betten

Michael A Garnett
Kylee Wiseman

Thiago Boechat

Par Rock

Luga QH & GD QH

Lisa Klaus

Clemerson Gomes
Carrie Daher/Paul Lucyk
Clover Oak Ranch
Brandi Cole
Trendsetter LLC

Sandy Vargo

This Runs For The Girls LLC

Kim Ruiz

Shannon & Hershel Reid
Leslie Weibel

William Shatner



83
84
85
86
87
88

202
496
531
553
554
318

Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)

Up To Code
Inferno Whiz
Walla Be A Bigstar
Xtra Voodoo Me
Stopping In Jersey
Xtra Voodoo Dr

Tracer S Gilson
Beckett, Ben
Matt Mills

Josh Tishman
Matt Mills

Matt McDowell

209.00
208.00
207 00
205.50
192 50
179.00

Loren Booth

Liberty Ranch

Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
KY Lake Trailer Sales
Bosque Ranch Performance

Mona Bodaness



Show #22621: Cactus Reining Classic Derby (3/20/2024-3/23/2024)
71. APHA OPCC: Open Chrome Cash Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$552.00 1 465 Cs Especially Moody Duane Latimer 225 50 XCS Ranch LLC
$379.50 2 617 Alpha Jac Sparrow Shawn Flarida 222.50 Fritz Leeman
$250.13 3T 361 MrAbracadabra Luca Fappani 222.00 Justine Leedom
$250.13 3T 241 007 Gabriel Borges 222.00 Sandy Vargo
$155.25 684 Andiamoe Shawn Flarida 220.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA
$138.00 6 438 Post Palone Tom McCutcheon 220.00 Jacobs McCutcheon
7T 485 AllBetsIn Luca Fappani 219.50 Stuart Russell
7T 363 Trashy Dreams Luca Fappani 219.50 Neiberger Performance
9T 443 MMB Cee A Wimpy Mandy McCutcheon 219.00 Casper & Company
9T 781 Good Time To Trashya Martin Muehistaetter 219.00 Jamie Walters
9T 440 Super Marioo Tom McCutcheon 219.00 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon
12 390 Ice Face Kole Price 218 50 Haras Bellini Inc
13T 464 Pale Whizkey Duane Latimer 217.50 Duane Latimer
13T 612 Out Of The Furnace Yonathan Baruch 217.50 Julie Boer
15 312 Dollys Inferno Linde Von Koeding 216.50 Patricia Ruemmler
16 707 Gee Whiz What A Blue Gennaro Lendi 215.00 Thorsport Inc
17 186 Walla Gunna Getcha Tom Foran 21250 Bosque Ranch Performance
18T 706 Twistin On Line Alexandra Stephens 212 00 Willow Rebel Ranch
18T 521 Trendsettter Josh Tishman 212.00 Trendsetter LLC
20 190 Copyride Daphne Foran 210.50 William Shatner
21 645 Chillinlikeavillain Bud Lyon 21000 Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon



